
Government of India
Ministry of Defence

Ordnance Factory Board
10A, S.K. Bose Road

Kolkata - 700001

CENTRALISED VENDOR REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that M/s Saraswati Metal Industries, 64-A Industrial Estate Adhartal Jabalpur Madhya Pradesh is registered at
Ordnance Factory Board for following Items.

 

Sl.
No.

Factory / Unit Item Nomenclature Initial Date of
Registration

1 Grey Iron Foundry Top Frame 13A 21-04-2016

2 Bottom Frame 13A 21-04-2016

3 Manufacture of H2A Lid Assembly in Complete

Fabrication Cond.[65]

15-11-2017

4 Bottom Frame Assembly Ref Drg.No. ISV354A

Drg.No.76-513/C for Carrier 6 A/L[65]

15-11-2017

5 Vehicle Factory Jabalpur BUMPER ASSY.[90] 21-12-2018

6 LADDER ASSY.[90] 21-12-2018

7 SEAT BASE ASSEMBLY[90] 21-12-2018

8 FUEL TANK ASSY.[90] 21-12-2018

9 COVER ASSY. RHS (A.C. SYSTEM)[90] 21-12-2018

10 COVER ASSY. LHS (A.C. SYSTEM)[90] 21-12-2018

11 GUARD ASSY (FRONT LIGHT MTG)[90] 21-12-2018

12 GLASS FRAME (REAR GLASS)[90] 21-12-2018

13 GLASS FRAME (SIDE GLASS)[90] 21-12-2018

14 GLASS FRAME (CO-DRIVER SIDE GLASS)[90] 21-12-2018

15 GLASS FRAME (WIND SHIELD GLASS)[90] 21-12-2018

16 SEAT BASE ASSY (FRONT RHS)[90] 21-12-2018

17 SEAT BASE ASSY (REAR RHS)[90] 21-12-2018

Page 1/7



18 SEAT BASE ASSY (REAR LHS)[90] 21-12-2018

19 SEAT BASE ASSY (FRONT LHS)[90] 21-12-2018

20 MUD GUARD ASSY.[90] 21-12-2018

21 GLASS FRAME (DRIVER SIDE GLASS)[90] 21-12-2018

22 SPRING HANGER BRACKET (REAR

SUSPENSION)[90]

21-12-2018

23 SPRING HANGER BRACKET (FRONT - REAR

SUSPENSION)[90]

21-12-2018

24 BRACKET CRANK ARM[90] 21-12-2018

25 ANGLE FOR ABC CONTROL VALVE

MOUNTING[90]

21-12-2018

26 INLET PIPE ASSY FUEL TANK[90] 21-12-2018

27 PIPE FOR RR VIEW MIRROR MOUNTING[90] 21-12-2018

28 GUARD ASSY FOR RR LIGHT[90] 21-12-2018

29 SUPPORT PLATE STG SYSTEM[90] 21-12-2018

30 STRAINER ASSEMBLY[90] 21-12-2018

31 PARTITION PLATE DRIVER SIDE[90] 21-12-2018

32 SPACER[90] 21-12-2018

33 BRACKET LOWER RR SIDE[90] 21-12-2018

34 CHANNEL FUEL TANK MTG[90] 21-12-2018

35 PARTITION PLATE MIDDLE LHS[90] 21-12-2018

36 PARTITION PLATE CO DRIVER SIDE[90] 21-12-2018

37 PARTITION PLATE LOWER DRIVER SIDE[90] 21-12-2018

38 PARTITION PLATE UPPER DRIVER SIDE DRG NO

620 07 2001 1 C[90]

21-12-2018

39 PARTITION PLATE LOWER DRIVER SIDE DRG NO

620 07 2002 1 E[90]

21-12-2018

40 PARTITION PLATE MIDDLE LHS DRG NO 620 07

2003 1 C[90]

21-12-2018

41 PARTITION PLATE CO DRIVER SIDE DRG NO 620

07 2004 1 E[90]

21-12-2018

42 BKT REVERSE BEEPER[90] 19-02-2019

Page 2/7



43 BRACKET FOR AXLE LAMP[90] 19-02-2019

44 Drinking Water Tank Part No X4110910E for

Stallion[90]

19-02-2019

45 MANUFACTURER PLATE[90] 19-02-2019

46 VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION PLATE[90] 19-02-2019

47 TAIL PIPE SUPPORT[90] 19-02-2019

48 BKT FILTER MTG[90] 19-02-2019

49 SUB ASSY OF AIR RESERVOIR BKT[90] 19-02-2019

50 BRACKET AGB[90] 19-02-2019

51 SUB ASSY OF STRAP FUEL TANK MOUNTING[90] 19-02-2019

52 SUB ASSY SHOCK ABSORBER BRKT[90] 19-02-2019

53 BRACKET BLACK OUT HEAD LAMP[90] 19-02-2019

54 BRACKET ON FRAME[90] 19-02-2019

55 RADIATOR MOUNTING BKT[90] 19-02-2019

56 SHIM PLATE 2 MM[90] 19-02-2019

57 SHIM PLATE 3 MM[90] 19-02-2019

58 SILENCER MTG BKT[90] 19-02-2019

59 CAB MOUNTING BRACKET LH[90] 19-02-2019

60 CAB MOUNTING BRACKET RH[90] 19-02-2019

61 BUMPER CROSS MEMBER[90] 19-02-2019

62 COPPER WASHER[90] 19-02-2019

63 Banjo Washer C[90] 19-02-2019

64 BOTTOM X MEMBER[90] 19-02-2019

65 CROSS MEMBER AGB REAR[90] 19-02-2019

66 S A OF CSO BRACKET[90] 19-02-2019

67 BRACKET FUEL TANK BRACKET[90] 19-02-2019

68 Plain Washer M 6[90] 19-02-2019

69 Plain Washer M 8[90] 19-02-2019

70 Plain Washer M 10[90] 19-02-2019

71 Plain Washer M 14[90] 19-02-2019

Page 3/7



72 BKT CAB MTG REAR LH[90] 19-02-2019

73 BKT CAB MTG REAR RH[90] 19-02-2019

74 DAT COVER ASSEMBLY[90] 19-02-2019

75 CROSS MEMBER AGB FRT[90] 19-02-2019

76 BKT BODY MTG FT DRG[90] 19-02-2019

77 BODY MTG 4TH RH LH[90] 19-02-2019

78 END BKT LH BRKT FOR CROSS MEMBER[90] 19-02-2019

79 END BKT[90] 19-02-2019

80 REAR SHOCK ABSR BKT RH[90] 19-02-2019

81 REAR SHOCK ABSR BKT LH[90] 19-02-2019

82 S A OF FUEL TANK RH 160 LITRE[90] 19-02-2019

83 S A OF FUEL TANK LH 160 LITRE[90] 19-02-2019

84 Tow Hook Lamp[90] 19-02-2019

85 AXLE 765 50 1355 Description : AXLE 765 50 1355

[ENR Registration]

08-03-2019

86 BOLT M20X45 MODIFICATION DRG NO OFPM 640

01 6081 1 A Description : BOLT M20X45

MODIFICATION DRG NO OFPM 640 01 6081 1 A

[ENR Registration]

08-03-2019

87 BOSS BUMPER ASSEMBLY Description : BOSS

BUMPER ASSEMBLY [ENR Registration]

08-03-2019

88 BRACKET GEAR CHANGE LEVER Description :

BRACKET GEAR CHANGE LEVER [ENR

Registration]

08-03-2019

89 BRACKET PNEUMATIC DOOR OPENING

Description : BRACKET PNEUMATIC DOOR

OPENING [ENR Registration]

08-03-2019

90 BUSH Description : BUSH [ENR Registration] 08-03-2019

91 CATCH 675 57 271 A Description : CATCH 675 57

271 A [ENR Registration]

08-03-2019

92 COVER ASSY HEAD LAMP COVER REAR SIDE

Description : COVER ASSY HEAD LAMP COVER

REAR SIDE [ENR Registration]

08-03-2019

Page 4/7



93 CRANK ARM STEERING SYSTEM Description :

CRANK ARM STEERING SYSTEM [ENR

Registration]

08-03-2019

94 DOOR LOCK ASSEMBLY PART NO X 4102810 1

Description : DOOR LOCK ASSEMBLY PART NO X

4102810 1 [ENR Registration]

08-03-2019

95 EYE Description : EYE [ENR Registration] 08-03-2019

96 GUARD FOG LAMP Description : GUARD FOG

LAMP [ENR Registration]

08-03-2019

97 HANDLE 620 01 1406 1 Description : HANDLE 620

01 1406 1 [ENR Registration]

08-03-2019

98 HANDLE (Bonnet Assy) [ENR Registration] 08-03-2019

99 KEY (STEERING SYSTEM) [ENR Registration] 08-03-2019

100 PIN Description : PIN [ENR Registration] 08-03-2019

101 SLEEVE Description : SLEEVE [ENR Registration] 08-03-2019

102 SPECIAL HINGE Description : SPECIAL HINGE

[ENR Registration]

08-03-2019

103 WASHER GEAR BOX OFPM 640 04 1115 1 A

Description : WASHER GEAR BOX OFPM 640 04

1115 1 A [ENR Registration]

08-03-2019

104 WASHER 645 01 7513 1 Description : WASHER 645

01 7513 1 [ENR Registration]

08-03-2019

105 WASHER PART NO 645 01 7512 1 FOR MPV

Description : WASHER PART NO 645 01 7512 1

FOR MPV [ENR Registration]

08-03-2019

106 P L U G [ENR Registration] 08-03-2019

107 ANGLE ASSEMBLY PARTITION PLATE ASSEMBLY

DRG NO 620 07 2005 1 Description : ANGLE

ASSEMBLY PARTITION PLATE ASSEMBLY DRG

NO 620 07 2005 1 [ENR Registration]

30-04-2019

108 PLATE Description : PLATE [ENR Registration] 30-04-2019

109 FERRULE Description : FERRULE [ENR

Registration]

30-04-2019

110 SUB ASSY OF STRAINER Description : SUB ASSY

OF STRAINER [ENR Registration]

30-04-2019

111 Ordnance Factory Bhusawal Handle with Handle Clip for Box C-53A[99] 30-06-2019

Page 5/7



112 CARRYING LINK[99] 30-06-2019

113 HANDLE AND HANDLE CLIP ASSEMBLY[99] 30-06-2019

114 HANDLE AS PER DRG. NO. OFB/C/1757[99] 30-06-2019

115 BOTTOM CORNER PIECE FOR BOX C-53[99] 30-06-2019

116 CATCH[99] 30-06-2019

117 BRACKET A-1 FOR BOX C-53A[99] 30-06-2019

118 BRACKET A-2 FOR BOX C-53A[99] 30-06-2019

119 CENTER PARTITION FOR BOX C-53A[99] 30-06-2019

120 BOTTOM FRAME FOR CARRIER 13A[99] 30-06-2019

121 TOP FRAME FOR CARRIER 13A[99] 30-06-2019

122 HINGE - AS PER DRG. NO. OFB/C/1565[99] 30-06-2019

123 Hinge[99] 30-06-2019

124 Bracket B-2 for Box C-53 A[99] 30-06-2019

125 ENGAGING PLATE FOR BOXH2A[99] 30-06-2019

126 BOTTOM SUPPORT PIECE FOR BOX C-53A[99] 30-06-2019

127 BRACKET CARTRIDGE REAR FOR BOX C53[99] 30-06-2019

128 BRACKET FOR AMMN. BOX SM 601C[99] 30-06-2019

129 PIECE PACKING FOR BOX SM 601[99] 30-06-2019

130 CATCH PLATE WITHOUT ASSLY. OF BOX H2A[99] 30-06-2019

131 CHANNEL - FOR BOX C-53A[99] 30-06-2019

132 LID CORNER PIECE FOR BOX C-53A[99] 30-06-2019

133 ASSEMBLE SECURING PLATE/1545 BOX H2A[99] 30-06-2019

134 ANGLE PLATE VERTICAL AS PER DRG. NO. OFBH-

CA-13-C-1969[99]

30-06-2019

135 BRACKET CARTRIDGE FRONT FOR BOX

C-53A[99]

30-06-2019

136 HINGE WITH HINGE PIN ASSY FOR BOX H2A[07] 28-05-2021

137 PIECE PACKING `A'[99] 30-06-2019

138 PIECE PACKING 'B'[99] 30-06-2019

139 BRACKET END FOR SHELL FOR BOX C-53A[99] 30-06-2019

Page 6/7



140 BRACKET B-1 FOR BOX C-53A[99] 30-06-2019

141 CATCH - AS PER DRG. NO. OFB/C/1561[07] 28-05-2021

142 PLATE FOR HINGE FOR BOX H2A[07] 28-05-2021

143 CATCH PLATE (WITHOUT ASSY.)[07] 28-05-2021

 

Registration No. : AJFPS0789N

Initial Date of Registration : 21-04-2016

Downloaded at : 19/04/2025 11:57 pm

 

Conditions of Registration:

1. This Registration has been carried out based on self-declared documents furnished by Vendor.

2. Changes, if any, in Address or constitution of the Firm, major Machinery/Equipment or Technology should be intimated to the

Registration Authority immediately.

3. The Registration Authority reserves the right to cancel this Registration Certificate at any time.

4. Registration will be valid for 05 years with automatic renewal unless cancelled on account of administrative reasons.

 

 This is a system generated certificate. Hence no separate signature is required.

 

NOTE: It is only a registration of vendor. It does not grant any special supply status to the Vendor. It is for the purpose of
participation in Tender process only.

 

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Page 7/7

http://www.tcpdf.org

